PH (03) 9873 3555    FAX (03) 9873 3355
SEMTRONICS P/L
  POS. 1 POS. 2 POS.3
NO. POLES MODEL NO.    SCHEMATICS
C&KE101SD1CBE ON NONE ON
 C&KE103SD1CBE ON OFF ON
SPDT C&KE105SD1CBE MOM. OFF MOM.
 C&KE107SD1CBE ON OFF MOM.

C&k7207md9av2be
SPDT
Explanation of Part Numbers:
Example - 7101MD9ABE
Toggle switches
  POS. 1 POS. 2 POS.3
NO. POLES MODEL NO.    SCHEMATICS
C&Kt101Shzqe ON NONE ON
 C&Kt103Shzqe ON OFF ON
SPDT C&Kt105Shzqe MOM. OFF MOM.
 C&Kt107Shzqe ON OFF MOM.
C&Kt108Shzqe ON NONE MOM.
C&Kt201Shzqe ON NONE ON
 C&Kt203Shzqe ON OFF ON
 C&Kt205Shzqe MOM. OFF MOM.
 C&Kt207Shzqe ON OFF MOM.
DPDT
C&Kt208Shzqe ON NONE MOM.
SWITCH FUNCTION
MOM. = Momentary
E series
t series
MINIATURE SEALED TOGGLE SWITCHES
PCB Pins
PCB Pins
Contact Rating:                 0.4VA max. @ 20VAC or DC max
Electrical Life:                  40,000 cycles at full load
C o n t a ct Resistance:           10m?   initial @ 2 - 4VDC 100mA
Insulation Resistance:       1,000M?  min
Dielectric Strength:           1,000VRMS min